

Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 94380582

Data publicarii 06.03.24 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 4.748,98 RON - 4.748,98 RON

Descriere: SODA CAUSTICA 1 KG/PG buc 4 8,40 33,61 2 PRONTO SPRAY 400ML buc 2 15,13 30,25 3 RACORD SCURGERE FI 32 buc 4 8,40 33,61 4 BATERIE V23GA buc 10 6,30 63,03 5 BIOCARPET 750ML buc 2 10,08 20,17 6 FINO BURETI METAL 2/SET buc 6 5,04 30,25 7 FINO BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET Set 10 5,88 58,82 8 CIF CREMA 500 ML buc 15 10,08 151,26 9 CLOR ACE 2L buc 25 11,76 294,12 10 BICLOSOL 300 PASTILE/CUTIE Cut 4 54,62 218,49 11 CHANTE CLAIR DEGRESANT UNIVERSAL CU BICARBONAT buc 15 12,61 189,08 12 CLIN PISTOL 500 ML buc 10 10,08 100,84 13 DETARTRANT NUFAR CLASIC 800 ML buc 8 8,40 67,23 14 DETERGENT VASE FAIRY 800ML buc 25 10,08 252,10 15 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 20 10,92 218,49 16 FINO FOLIE ALUMINIU 8M buc 3 22,69 68,07 17 FINO HARTIE COPT 8M buc 3 7,56 22,69 18 MISTER MUSCULO GEL 1L buc 3 21,01 63,03 19 SANO ODORIZANT BAZIN WC 150GR buc 10 16,81 168,07 20 SANO BON ODORIZANT WC 55G buc 35 8,40 294,12 21 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 6 5,04 30,25 22 MICAS PROSOP BUCATARIE 80M buc 6 12,61 75,63 23 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/ROLA buc 30 4,20 126,05 24 SANYTOL PULVERIZATOR 500ML buc 4 15,13 60,50 25 SANO FORTE PLUS LAMAIE 750 ML buc 2 21,85 43,70 26 SANO FLOOR PLUS 2L buc 25 25,21 630,25 27 SAPUN LICHID 5L buc 4 10,92 43,70 28 SANO X PRAF CURATAT buc 5 12,61 63,03 29 TRIUMF CUPTOARE buc 8 12,61 100,84 30 ARIEL PUDRA 10KG buc 1 126,05 126,05 31 DERO AUTOMAT 20 KG buc 1 168,07 168,07 32 RAMA WC BURETE COPIL buc 2 12,61 25,21 33 SCURGATOR VASE buc 2 21,01 42,02 34 CIF INOX 435ML buc 5 21,01 105,04 35 OTET 1L buc 3 5,96 17,89 36 S